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PAUMELLE INOX BROSSE

MONIN

Référence

310101009700

310101009800

310101008900

310101009000

Paumelle bouts ronds
NA“ud plat Diamétre 12 mm

Bague inox

HxL

100 x 82

100 x 82

80x80

80x80

Sens

Gauche

Droite

Droite

Gauche

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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